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Montageventil mit selbstdichtender Beschichtung

Ausfiihrungen
Muffe x Zapfen
Muffe
G%
GV
GV
GV

AFRISO

Zapfen

RY2

R%

RY:

Rz

Werkstoff

Messing

Messing

Messing

Messing

Art.-Nr.

77918

77908

77907

77914

Blaue Art.-Nr. = Lagerware
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